CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR
SERIES 3N, SEAM SEALED CERAMIC  3.2X2.5MM  SURFACE MOUNT PACKAGE
Add: RM#1805, East Wing,TianAn Hi-tech Plaza Phase2,TianAn Cyber Park Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86) 755 88352809  88352810    Fax: (86) 755 88353718      88352499
E-mail: sjk@q-crystal.com    HTTP://www.q-crystal.com
Page 1 of  5
SPECIFICATION
MODEL: SJK-3N-32.768K-3.3-30-B

Page 3 of  5
 REFLOW CONDITION
PART NUMBER GUIDE
SJK--
3N
—32.768KHz
Frequency
32.768:32.768
MHz
—  3.3
Supply
voltage
5:5V
3.3:3.3V
— 30
Frequency
tolerance
50:±50ppm
30:±30ppm
—     X
Fan out type
X:TTL/CMOS
Y:CMOS
Z:TTL
—    B
Temperature
range
A:   0-60℃
B:-20-70℃
C:-40-85℃
PACKING
CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR
SERIES 3N, SEAM SEALED CERAMIC  3.2X2.5MM  SURFACE MOUNT PACKAGE
Add: RM#1805, East Wing,TianAn Hi-tech Plaza Phase2,TianAn Cyber Park Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86) 755 88352809  88352810    Fax: (86) 755 88353718      88352499
E-mail: sjk@q-crystal.com    HTTP://www.q-crystal.com
Page 4 of  5
 A B C D E L L1 W W1 pcs / Reel
7050 2.15 7.9 5.4 8.0 16 180 13 21.5 17.5 1K
5032 1.46 5.5 3.6 8.0 12 180 13 15.4 13
DIMENSIONS
3225 1.40 3.40 2.70 4.0 8.0 178 13 11.5 8
E
C
B
D
INDEX MARK
1.
751.5
FeedingA
4.0
W1
LL1
2.0
W
CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR
SERIES 3N, SEAM SEALED CERAMIC  3.2X2.5MM  SURFACE MOUNT PACKAGE
Add: RM#1805, East Wing,TianAn Hi-tech Plaza Phase2,TianAn Cyber Park Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86) 755 88352809  88352810    Fax: (86) 755 88353718      88352499